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

4966 Company. 1-615-684-1029.

COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES
SHALLOTTE-Lot beside Sandfiddler Restaurant in HIGH TRAFFIC]
AREA Water & sewer available. Lot size 112x169 MAKE OFFER
OCEAN ISLE BEACH-Ocean Isle IGA shopping center, with 17,500 sq.
ft. building with all equipment (forSOLO^ grocery store) and vacant lot

Cail for details.
OCEAN ISLE BEACH-195 ft. on Causeway Dr. with 3-BR brick home.
Ideal location for many commercial uses. HIGH TRAFFIC AREA. Town
water and sewer $325,000.
CALABASH-Corner lot on Georgetown Road. Size: 200x100. Great
location for many commercial uses $25,000
CALABASH-Commercial building less than 3 years old, 1500 sq. ft.,
ample parking, excellent location and ideal for professional. Owner
financing possible or possible lease $125,000.

Call For Additional Listings
Simmons Realty H

P.O. Box 4749, Thomasboro Road, Calabash, NC 28470
(910)579-0192 . FAX #(910)579-0814

Licensed in North & South Carolina
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Incomparable luxury, largest condo
plans on the island featuring the most
amenities, even indoor pool.

B
Unit #1004-2 BR. 2 baths, turmSALEPENDINS 185,000.
Unit #1103-3 BR, 3 baths, furnished $210,000.
Unit #702-3 BR, 3 baths, furnished $215,000.
Unit #903-3 BR, 3 baths, furnished $220,000.
Unit #106-3 BR, 3 baths, corner, furnished $239,000.
Unit #906-3 BR, 3 baths, corner, furnished $269,000.
Penthouse #11-3 BR, 3 baths, furnished $369,000.
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THE REAL ADVANTAGE GROUP
BETTY WILLIAMSON FRANK WILLIAMSON
BILL BRIGHT PAULA JOHNSON
119 CAUSEWAY DRIVE . OCEAN ISLE BEACH, NC 28469
910-579-2373 » 1-800-727-9222

LET US PUT ONE OF THESE SIGNS
ON YOUR PROPERTY TODAY

Imuran I
^
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JUST LISTED-VIUACE I'OINi ESTATES JUST LISTED SUNSET BEACH-Sun never I66O BEACH DRIVE SW-Don't miss this value 41 CALABASH DRIVE-This home has a
Adorable 2-BR home that LIVES BIG!' Hugo sets on the fun in lovely golf course condo on the Refurbished 3-BR, 2-bath home on large lot with beautiful view overlooking 15th green and pond,
great room with cozy Kl' VaulU-d ceiling pv. ¦, lake at Oyster Bay. 3 minutes to beach, shopping 120 ft. on Hwy. 179. House is brick w/some lovely Carolina room, stone fireplace, skylights, tile,
light, spacious feeling2-car gar I^argt- lot C'l .s. and great food! Beautifully furn. and ready to go. hardwood firs. Carport. Can park RVs, boats, etc. security and sprinkler system. It has it all.
to town, schools and shopping. Only $69,900 2 BR, 2 baths Huge deck Pool. Appls. $94,900. Minutes to Sunset Beach and Calabash. $84,900. $179,900

1 I KA.ME CI -Spacious brick and frame ranch REDUCED-HIDDEN VALLEY-A super buy 26 BAYBERRY CIRCLE-Lovely brick home,
style home with lots of windows and skylights Owner says SELL!! 1200 ht sq ft Lg MB, circular drive.well landscaped, sunken living
Living room has great view of golf course fr in skylight, FP, garden window, garage. Com- room, separate dining room, den, sunroom,
big bay window and full brick wall for firoplao inunity with pool, good location. Great starter, fireplace with gas insert, workshop, lots of
with gas logs 3 BR. 2 baths, Carolina i m retirement or second home or investment Only storage You must see this immaculate home!!!
deck, appliances, extras! $164,900 $67,500.Only $109,900.

Stop By Our Office For A Complete Listing Of Properties For Sale ! sunset beach -This beautiful oceanfront
home has 3 BR, 2 baths. This home overlooks

^T"l Carolina s #1 beach. Sit on your porch and eiyoy

ERA® - CALLIHAN, TEAL, .
SKtLLEY & ASSOC., INC.
10239 Beach Rmid SW (Hwy. 179) Calabash, NC 28467
1-800-833-6330 . Local 910-579^*097
AGENTS: Bonnie Black . Jimmy Callihan . Ruby Mew . Carol Houghton . Betty Walton .Dennis Dinovelli
Bob McVean . Randt Moon . Rental Manager: Patty Keyet . Broker in Charge: Charles L. Perry
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SEA TRAIL
Beautiful fairway lot just waiting for
your dream home. Only minutes to
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